Fage i The Celtic Thistle Michele 5agetta

Fattcm Name: 7 he Ce]tic T histle

Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sayetta

Company: [Jeaven And [~ arth Designs 1L
Copgright: Malcolm Watson 2024 ©

Fabric: [ venweave 25, White
350w X 350h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 14w X i4hin

Floss USch for Full Stitches:
ngbol Strands Tgpc Number Color

| 2 DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
O N 2 DMC 157 Comflower Blue-VY L T
[ I ¢ 2 DMC 58 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
/4 2 DMC 1é0 Gray Blue-MD

B 3 2 DMC 208 | avender-VY DK

B » 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-\VY DK

| = 2 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD

HE DO 2 DMC »io Black

B A 2 DMC 317 Fewter Gray

m & 2 DMC 38 Steel Gray-L T

" o+ 2 DMC 327 Violet-VY DK

m ¢ 2 DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK

] + 2 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD

[ (a 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK

O 8 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT

N % 2 DMC 420 HazelnutBromeK
m o 2 DMC 434 Brown-[_ T

m 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

B x 2 DMC 436 Tan

W o 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK

H x 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
H O 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK

[ | (] 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK.

H » 2 DMC 520 Fern Green-DK

| s 2 DMC 522 Fern Green

| - 2 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK

m o 2 DMC 552 Violet-MD

U 2 DMC 553 Violet
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

554
610
612
640
677
729
758
739
745
762
772
779
780
791
801
815
827
842
902
215
920
921
926
954
9%6
958
959
948
975
977
3012
307 |
3042
5045
3064
%078
3548
3363

\/iolet~LT

Drab Brown-DKC
Drab Brown-] T
Beige Gray-VY DK
Old Gold-VY LT

Old Gold-MD
Tan-VY LT
Tan-ULVY LT
Yellow-] T Fale

Pearl Grag VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Cocoa-PDK.
Topar-UIL VY DK
Cormflower Blue-VY DK
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet~MD

Navy Blue-DK.

Beige Brown VY LT
Garnet-VY DK
Plum-DK

Copper-MD

Copper

Gray Green-MD
Black Avocado (GGreen
Avocado (Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-(J]. DK
Navy Blue-V'Y DK.
Peach-VY LT

Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-] T
Khaki Grecn~MD
Mocha Brown-\VY DK
Antique Violet-] T
Ye”ow Beige~DK
Desert Sa nd

Golden Yellow-VY LT
Yellow Gireen-] T

Fine Green~MD

Michele 5agetta
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3371

5722
5745
3746
5776
5787
5799
3822
%826
5827
%828
5829
3854
38%5
5836
58%7
3855
%856
%858
3860
3861

3862
3864
5865

Black Brown

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Violet:VY L T
B!ue \/iolet~DK
Mahogany-L T
Brown Gra3~DK
Fewter Gray-VY DK
Straw-|_ T

(Golden Brown
(Golden Brown-Fale
Hazelnut Brown

Old Gold-\VY DK
GraPe~DK
GraPe~MD
Crape-L T

[ avender-(]l_ DK
Autumn GOId~DK
Mahogany-UILL VY LT
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-l T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Bcige~LT
Winter White

Michele 5agetta



Fage 4 The Celtic Thistle Michele 5agetta

USagc Summarg
Strands Per Skein: ¢
Skein Lcngth: 3%13%.0in

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

BDMC 155 376 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 157 58 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
BDOMC 158 305 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 160 60 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 208 259 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC »o00 799 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC »oi 663 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDOMC 3»i0 6%35%5 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) i 8.000
mDMC »i7 656 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 218 i39 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 327 1254 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 333 518 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BEDMC 240 198 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 400 24% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 402 824 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 420 1398 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 434 86% O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 435 i440 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
EDMC 436 8%7 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 451 505 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 471 5% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 500 28% 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 501 588 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 520 474 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BEDMC 522 199 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 550 224% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 552 430 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 553 457 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 554 395 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
mDMC ¢io i164 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 612 665 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC 640 620 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} 1.000



Fage 5 T he Celtic Thistle Michele 5agetta

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

CODMC ¢77 386 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
EDMC 729 429 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
ODMC 738 i0%1 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 739 1059 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 745 314 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 762 476 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 772 i 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 779 i07% O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 780 264 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 791 62% 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o] o) 1.000
B DMC soi i428 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC si5 i25 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 823 979 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 842 561 o o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDOMC 902 809 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 915 20 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 920 i52 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 921 i76 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 926 i07 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 934 626 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 936 321 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDOMC 938 2112 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 939 3029 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CDMC 948 574 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 975 995 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
HDMC 977 1027 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3012 506 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3031 1181 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3042 409 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3045 296 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3064 674 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3078 i58 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
HDMC 3348 33 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3363 611 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDOMC 3371 3020 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3722 41 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3743 464 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3746 211 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000



Fage 6 The Celtic Thistle Michele Sagetta

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

BEDMC 3776 919 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC 3787 769 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o . 000
BDOMC 23799 1088 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3822 318 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
mDMC 2826 578 O o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3827 1374 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 3828 1014 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 2829 87 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o] o) 1.000
BDMC 3834 809 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3835 568 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 2836 404 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3837 346 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3853 3%2 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 2856 855 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BmDMC 3858 242 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 878 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3861 515 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC »862 1074 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
ODMC »864 1061 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o . 000
ODMC 3865 367 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o . 000



